BAH"BGQ

BRAZILIAN GRILL

MARTINIS

SOUR APPLE $12
Vodka, De Kuyper Sour Apple, cloudy apple juice with a dash of
Menenze Pomme Verte Green Apple shaken with a squeeze of fresh lime

BRAZILIAN $14
Germana Soul Cachaca, Bacardi rum, Chambord and pineapple
shaken with a dash of Monin Pomegranate syrup

COSMOPOLITAN $12
Vodka and Cointreau, shaken with cranberry juice and fresh lime

ESPRESSO $13
Galliano Ristretto, Drambuie, Kalua & Volere Espresso shaken with a dash of sugar syrup



CLASSIC MARTINIS

GIN
Gordon’'s $10
Bombay Sapphire $12

VODKA

Smirnoff $10
Belvedere $12

MUDDLED

CAIPIRINHA $13

Germana Soul Cachaca and fresh lime muddled then shaken

CAIPIROSKA $13

Vodka and fresh lime muddled then shaken

MOJITO $13

Bacardirum, fresh lime and mint,
muddled then shaken, topped with soda

MARGARITAS

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL $12



SPARKLING COCKTAIL

RUBY SPARKLE $13
Chambord Liqueur, guava juice topped with Salton Brut

KIR ROYALE $12
Salton Brut with a dash of Continental Cassis Liqueur

LONG DRINKS

BAH WHITE SANGRIA $15
Fresh fruit soaked in white wine with a dash of triple sec and
topped with Salton Brut and lemonade.

BAH RED SANGRIA $15
Fresh fruit soaked in red wine with a dash of triple sec
and sweet and sour mix and fopped with lemonade

MAITAI $15
Bacardi Rum and Bundaberg dark rum, Cointreau, Amaretto, pineapple and orange
juice, sweet and sour mix, shaken with Ice and a dash of grenadine syrup

ORANGE, LYCHEE & MINT SPRITZER $15
Soho Lychee Liqueur, Cointreau muddled fresh orange, lychees and mint,
shaken and topped with Salton Brut and Guarana Antarctica



LIQUEURS

ALL $8
Bailey’s Irish Cream Cointreau
Kalua Chambord
Drambuie Frangelico
Grand Marnier Tia Maria
Galliano Amaretto Galliano Ristretto
Galliano White Sambuca Conftinental Cassis

WHISKY

BLENDED
Johnnie Walker Black $9

SINGLE MALT
Glenmorangie 10yr $10
Highland Park 12yr $12

BOURBON
Jim Bean White Label, Kentucky $8

Jack Daniel’s, Tennessee $9



SPIRITS

APERITIFS

Campari $7 Cinzano Dry $7
Martini Rosso $7 Pimms No 1 Cup $7
RUM

Bacardi $6 Bundaberg Red $7
GIN

Gordon'’s $6 Bombay Sapphire $8
VODKA

Smirnoff $6 Belvedere $9
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial $8

CACHACA
Germana “Soul"$8
Caetano’s $9



WINE BY THE GLASS

NV Salton Brut

2009 Griffin Chardonnay

2010 Manu Sauvignon Blanc

2011 Rio Mendoza, Malbec

2008 Griffin Shiraz

WINE OF THE MONTH

BRA

SOUTH AU.

NZ

ARG

SOUTH AU.

$9

$8

$9

$11

$8

$9



MINERAL WATER

San Pellegrino TLT
Acqua Panna 1LT
SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Soda Water,
Tonic Water, Ginger Ale

Guarana Antarctica

Lemon Lime & Bitters, Soda Lime & Bitters

TAMARAMA FRESH JUICE

TAMARAMA FRESH JUICE
Orange, Cloudy Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango, Guava

$8
$6

$3.5
$3.5

$4

$5



BEER

LOCAL

Cascade Premium Light, Tasmania

Coopers “Green” Original Pale Ale, South Australia
Fusion Brewery “Prime"” Amber Ale, New South Wales

IMPORTED

MOA, New Zeland
Corona, Mexico

Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Italy
ltaipava, Brazil

BEER COMBOS
5x Corona, Mexico
5x Itaipava, Brazil

CIDER
Bilpin Original Apple, New South Wales

$5
$7
$7

$8
$8
$8
$8

$29
$29

$8



WINE FROM BRAZIL, CHILE AND ARGENTINA

SPARKLING
NV Salton Reserva Ouro Brut
2011 Brut Cuvee Sparkling Miolo

WHITE

2011 Miolo Pinot Grigio Riesling
2011  Miolo Chardonnay

2011 Salton Volpi Sauvignon Blanc
2009 Salton Volpi Chardonnay
2010 Rio Mendoza, Torrontes

RED

2011  Miolo Tannat

2010 Miolo Merlot

2010 Miolo Cabernet Sauvignon

2011 Salton Volpi Pinot Noir

2009 Salton Volpi Cabernet Sauvignon

2005 Miolo Gran Lovara,
Cab.Sauv.Merlot,Tannat

2010 La Linda Tempranillo

2008 Handpicked Wines Carméneére
2009 Vina Chocalan Cabernet Franc
2011 Rio Mendoza, Malbec

2009 La Linda, Syrah

Serra Gaucha, BRAZIL

Vale dos Vinhedos,BRAZIL

Serra Gaucha,BRAZIL
Campanha,BRAZIL
Serra Gaucha,BRAZIL
Serra Gaucha, BRAZIL
Salta, ARGENTINA

Campanha, BRAZIL
Campanha, BRAZIL
Campanha, BRAZIL
Serra Gaucha, BRAZIL
Serra Gaucha, BRAZIL

Serra Gaucha, BRAZIL
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Maipo Valley, CHILE
Maipo Valley, CHILE
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Mendoza, ARGENTINA

$39
$43

$41
$41
$37
$35
$36

$42
$38
$43
$40
$3¢9

$85
$43
$40
$48
$45
$43



WINE FROM AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND

WHITE
2010 Manu Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ $36
2011 Eyre Creek Riesling Clare Valley, SA $38
2010 Glenguin Estate 'Old Broke Block' Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW $38
2011 Grove Estate "Wherehave you Bin”

Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Hilltops, NSW $39
2011 Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ $40
2011  Far Ago Hill Pinot Gris Southern Highlands, NSW  $58
2009 Giriffin, Unwooded Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA $25
2011 Port Phillip Estate Chardonnay Mornington Peninsula,VIC $59

ROSE
2010 The Cups Estate Shiraz, Merlot, Pinot Noir Peninsula,VIC $46



RED

2011
2011
2011
2010
2008
2005
2010
2011

2008
2011
2009
2004
2008
2010
2009
2008

Palliser Estate “Pencarrow” Pinot Noir
Pirie South Pinot Noir

Sliding Hill Pinot Noir

Loose Leaf Cabernet Sauvignon
Kidman Cabernet Sauvignon

Geoff Merrill 'Reserve' Cabernet Sauvignon
Angulong Wines, Cabernet Merlot
Sally's Paddock , Cab Sauv,Shiraz,
Cab Franc,Merlot

Griffin, Shiraz

Round Two, Shiraz

Eyre Creek 'The Brookvale' Shiraz
Ada River Shiraz

Clayfield Estate 'Grampians' Shiraz
Paxton 'AAA' Shiraz Grenache

Grant Burge 'Holy Trinity' GSM
Handpicked Merlot

Martinborough, NZ
Tamar Valley, TAS
Martinborough,NZ

Margaret River, WA

Coonawarra, SA
Mclaren Vale, SA
Orange, NSW

Pyrenees, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Grampians, VIC
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC

$51
$42
$45
$3¢9
$53
$75
$37

$125
$25
$41
$41
$61
$115
$45
$80
$41



COFFEE & TEA

Volere Espresso, South American (Rainforest Alliance Certified) $4
Hot Chocolate, Arkadia Chai Latte $4
Theodora Tea $4

Extra $0.50
DESSERT
Glass Bottle
2009 Glenguin Estate
'The Sticky' Botrytis Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW $11 $45
FORTIFIEDS, PORTS, SHERRY'S
Glass
NV Pfeiffer Wines Muscat Rutherglen, VIC $8
NV Pfeiffer Wines Topaque Rutherglen, VIC $8
2006 Dicons Creek Vintage Port Yarra Valley, VIC $11
NV ‘Cardenal Cisneros' Pedro Ximenez Jerez, Spain $12

COGNAC, CALVADOS, GRAPPA

Francois Voyer Grand Champagne France $15
Victor Gontier 2000 Domfrontais, France $1

Castro Martin
‘Casal Caeiro Aguardientes’ Blanca Rias Baixas, Spain $14



